Dimensions Size;

12 cc

M12x1,5

Outlet (6000 psi) : M22x1,5
Inlet (3000 psi) : M27x2

x 1000 rpm 12,00 cc

x 1500 rpm 18,00 cc \

Max. Continuous Pump Speed | 3100 rpm @ \ @ A
Max. Continuous Pressure 400 bar 1
Max. Peak Pressure 450 bar J — > @
Max. Torque at 350 bar 66 Nm - - }Jh T
Max. Flow 37,20 I/min. ﬁ D *i/
Min. Pump Temperature -25°C

Max. Pump Temperature 110 °C @ @
Weight without accessories 6,00 kg

Weight with accessories 6,20 kg 61,00

Rotation CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480 Splined shaft DIN 5480 Parallel keyed shaft Parallel keyed shaft
W25x1.25x18x9g W20x1.25x14x9g DIN 6885, AS8x7x32 DIN 6885, AS6x6x32
22 16 22_ Key 16 Key
2175 5 0|75 width 8 5 width 6
3 = Q| % Sl x
-~ g Q2 Q é
= - - - == I == I
[e0]
-8 Ti-s = 8§ =37 B
22 22 * 40 40
28 34




Dimensions Size;

18 cc

Outlet (6000 psi) : M22x1,5
Inlet (3000 psi) : M27x2

M12x1,5

x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed
Max. Continuous Pressure
Max. Peak Pressure

Max. Torque at 350 bar
Max. Flow

Min. Pump Temperature
Max. Pump Temperature
Weight without accessories
Weight with accessories

Rotation

18,00 cc
27,00 cc
3100 rpm
400 bar
450 bar
98 Nm

55,80 I/min.

25°C
110 °C
6,00 kg
6,20 kg
CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480

W25x1.25x18x9g
22

w| 75

5

= —
Z ‘fg

(S

22
28

Splined shaft DIN 5480
W20x1.25x14x9g

16

M6x1

228

22

34

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, AS8x7x32

[X¢]
N
Q

M10x1.5

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, AS6x6x32

f

22_ Key 16 _ Key
75 width 8 width 6
o
S5
— I = I
oo} 0 ©
=37 & IF =a R
40 40




Dimensions Size;

25 cc

Outlet (6000 psi) : SAE 72"
Inlet (3000 psi) : SAE %"

M16x1,5

x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed
Max. Continuous Pressure
Max. Peak Pressure

Max. Torque at 350 bar
Max. Flow

Min. Pump Temperature
Max. Pump Temperature
Weight without accessories
Weight with accessories

Rotation

25,00 cc
37,50 cc
2500 rpm
400 bar
450 bar
141 Nm

62,50 I/min.

-25°C
110 °C
11,50 kg
11,80 kg
CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480

W30x2x14x9g
22
w75
3
= —
(Yol
- —
(S
27
35

Splined shaft DIN 5480

W25x1.25x18x9g
19

8 6

&

= I

235

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, As8x7x40

(32
™

M10x1.5

7.5

22 Key

N
L

width 8

1
235

f

82,00

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, As8x7x40

19 Key
ol K| 6 width 8
S E
= 7 In
a( =771 5
* 50




Dimensions Size;

32 cc

Outlet (6000 psi) : SAE 5"
Inlet (3000 psi) : SAE %"

M16x1,5

x 1000 rpm

x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed
Max. Continuous Pressure
Max. Peak Pressure

Max. Torque at 350 bar
Max. Flow

Min. Pump Temperature
Max. Pump Temperature
Weight without accessories
Weight with accessories

Rotation

32,00 cc
48,00 cc
2500 rpm
400 bar
450 bar
174 Nm

80,00 I/min.

-25°C
110 °C
11,50 kg
11,90 kg
CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480

W30x2x14x9g
22
w75
3
= -
(Yol
- — ™
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35

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, As8x7x40

M10x1.5

75

22 Key

width 8
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235
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Dimensions Size;

40 cc

M16x1,5

Outlet (6000 psi) : SAE 2"
Inlet (3000 psi) : SAE %"

x 1000 rpm 40,20 cc

x 1500 rpm 60,30 cc \

Max. Continuous Pump Speed | 2300 rpm @ \ @ /1 9,00
Max. Continuous Pressure 400 bar 1 -

Max. Peak Pressure 450 bar —‘@—— < "‘;6
Max. Torque at 350 bar 225Nm T - } § 2
Max. Flow 92,46 |/min. 7‘ - D S
Min. Pump Temperature -25°C

Max. Pump Temperature 110 °C @ @

Weight without accessories 11,50 kg

Weight with accessories 11,90 kg 82,00

Rotation CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480 Parallel keyed shaft
W30x2x14x9g DIN 6885, As8x7x40
22
©w| 75 19 _ Key
‘Cf, ol 8|8 width 8
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Dimensions Size;

50 cc

—
M12x1,5  M18x1,5

Outlet (6000 psi) : SAE %"
Inlet (3000 psi) : SAE 1"

x 1000 rpm 50,00 cc

x 1500 rpm 75,00 cc \

Max. Continuous Pump Speed | 2300 rpm @ \ @ +25,00
Max. Continuous Pressure 400 bar 1

Max. Peak Pressure 450 bar J — > @ =
Max. Torque at 350 bar 280 Nm N T }Jh i $
Max. Flow 115,00 I/min. ﬁ D ’i/ S
Min. Pump Temperature -25°C

Max. Pump Temperature 110 °C @ @

Weight without accessories 17,50 kg

Weight with accessories 18,00 kg 98,00

Rotation CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480 Splined shaft DIN 5480 Parallel keyed shaft Parallel keyed shaft
W35x2x16x9g W30x2x14x9g DIN 6885, As10x8x50 DIN 6885, As8x7x50
28 28
w {9)
~| 9.5 ~| 9.5 s 28 Key - 28 Key
& & ol 2/28 width 10 o| /95 width 8
= - = - 3 & 3, &
=) o || I =S = i
Ti-$ [ ¥ ?«%T =57 %T =87/
32 2 * 60 * 60
40 35




Dimensions Size;

56 cc

—
M12x1,5  M18x1,5

Outlet (6000 psi) : SAE %"
Inlet (3000 psi) : SAE 1"

x 1000 rpm 56,40 cc

x 1500 rpm 84,60 cc \

Max. Continuous Pump Speed | 2300 rpm @ \ @ +25,00
Max. Continuous Pressure 400 bar 1

Max. Peak Pressure 450 bar J — > @ =
Max. Torque at 350 bar 320 Nm N T }Jh i $
Max. Flow 129,70 I/min. ﬁ D *i/ S
Min. Pump Temperature -25°C

Max. Pump Temperature 110 °C @ @

Weight without accessories 18,00 kg

Weight with accessories 18,50 kg 98,00

Rotation CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480 Splined shaft DIN 5480 Parallel keyed shaft Parallel keyed shaft
W35x2x16x9g W30x2x14x9g DIN 6885, As10x8x50 DIN 6885, As8x7x50
28 28
w {9)
~| 9.5 ~| 9.5 28 Key - 28 Key
& & ol 08 width 10 o| /95 width 8
= - = - 3 & 3, &
=) o || I =S = i
Ti-$ [ ¥ ?«%T =57 %T =87/
32 2 * 60 * 60
40 35




Dimensions Size;

63 cc

—
M12x1,5

M18x1,5

Outlet (6000 psi) : SAE %"
Inlet (3000 psi) : SAE 1"

x 1000 rpm 63,00 cc

x 1500 rpm 94,50 cc \

Max. Continuous Pump Speed | 2300 rpm @ \ @ +25,00
Max. Continuous Pressure 400 bar 1

Max. Peak Pressure 450 bar J — > @ =
Max. Torque at 350 bar 350 Nm N T }Jh i $
Max. Flow 144,90 I/min. ﬁ D ’i/ S
Min. Pump Temperature -25°C

Max. Pump Temperature 110 °C @ @

Weight without accessories 18,00 kg

Weight with accessories 18,50 kg 98,00

Rotation CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480 Parallel keyed shaft
W35x2x16x9g DIN 6885, As10x8x50
28
w
~| 9.5 o 28 Key
& ESEE width 10
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Dimensions Size;

80 cc

—

M12x1,5

Outlet (6000 psi) : SAE 1"
(3000 psi) : SAE 11"

Inlet

M18x1,5

x 1000 rpm
x 1500 rpm

Max. Continuous Pump Speed

Max. Continuous Pressure
Max. Peak Pressure

Max. Torque at 350 bar
Max. Flow

Min. Pump Temperature
Max. Pump Temperature
Weight without accessories
Weight with accessories

Rotation

80,00 cc
120,00 cc
2300 rpm
400 bar
450 bar
445 Nm

184,00 I/min.

-25°C
110 °C
22,00 kg
22,50 kg
CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480

W40x2x18x9g
36
ol 12
&
= -
19
- — X
Q
37
45

Splined shaft DIN 5480

W35x2x16x9g
28
| 95
3
= -
32
40

245

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, As12x8x56

[32]
<

36

Key
12 width 12
2g
88
}72 — I
w
ZZ7)| o
(S}
* 70

115,00

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, As10x8x56

28 Key
9.5 width 10

38
|
]|

70




Dimensions Size;

108 cc

—

M12x1,5

M18x1,5

Outlet (6000 psi) : SAE 1"

Inlet (3000 psi) : SAE 1 %"
x 1000 rpm 108,40 cc
x 1500 rpm 162,60 cc
Max. Continuous Pump Speed | 2000 rpm
Max. Continuous Pressure 400 bar
Max. Peak Pressure 450 bar
Max. Torque at 350 bar 600 Nm
Max. Flow 216,00 I/min.
Min. Pump Temperature -25°C
Max. Pump Temperature 110 °C
Weight without accessories 22,50 kg
Weight with accessories 23,00 kg
Rotation CW-CCW

Splined shaft DIN 5480
W45x2x21x9g

36
12

M16x2

\
250

42
50

Splined shaft DIN 5480

W40x2x18x9g

9.5

28

M12x1.75

37

@50

45

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, As14x9x63

wv

[ce]
<

M16x2

12

36

Key

I

Z

f

80

width 14

o
-0
IS}

115,00

43
240

Parallel keyed shaft
DIN 6885, As12x8x63

28 Key
9.5

M12x1.75

= I
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250

80
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